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.1558
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~19.2
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40943,
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1014.81
1015.86
1015.86
1015.31
1016.15
1016.15
412,67
412,67
1779.09
17/8.82
178.95
178.86%
178.93
178,90
170,38
170.73
170.67
170.83
170.87
170.70
170.53
162.77
162.80
162.96
155,28
155,33
155,38
1565.42
155.37
155.31
155.22
155.31
155.32
148.25
148.23
148.12
148.22
147.97
148,05
147.93
147 .84
147.94
153.68
507,17
970.54
1013.1%

51.3813
53.%274
53.5274
58.9350
83.857¢
83.8579
45,2868
45.2868
311.94%5
305.1993
328.5991
308.8482
335.325%
25.166¢
346.35690
332.5763
2.2182 -
48,7005
42,2463
£7.7443
55.5518
54,6409
131.2387
132.254
128.5393
127.1810
115.2047
123.2652
56,4400
73.7664
53.8385
49.7168%
42.9590
62.7890
79.4526
166.3%94
216.2151
45,6479
49.5275
54.8806
106.58972
109.1349%
55.3407
58.9477
31.8284
31.3019
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0.00 test
before block out
block out

take off
climbout
cont climb
still climbing
drp 1
drop Z
pt 3
drop
drop
drop
drop
drop
drop 9
drop 10
drop 11
pt 12
drop 13
drop 14
drop 15
drop 16, E of eye

O ~1 5 D

drop 17
drop 18
drop 18
drop nd
drop 21
drop 22
drop 23
drop 24
drop 25
drop 26
drop 27
drop 28
drop 2%
drop 30
drop 31
drop 32
drop 33 and last
init descent
descent
final
land




010147 21.3147 -157.9260 52.5013 1.6 1.9 30.18 17.70 1013.3% 31.3019 1.05 0. 0.00 block




